International Training Programme on WSUDP, Port Elizabeth

4 June to 6 June, 2018

Name Organisation E-Mail
1 Albertina Mopani District rammaloa@mopani.gov.za
MojajiRammalo Municipality
2 Alexis Rwanda Water musabyimanalexis@gmail.com
Musabyimana And Forestry
Authority
3 Cuan Lippert NMBM clippert@mandelametro
4 Dominic Aboagye Ga Central stlithium21@yahoo.com
Municipal
Assembly
5 Esau Kandie Sanergy esau.kandie@saner.gy
6 Frank OblimTeye CSIR Water oblim.teye@yahoo.com
Research Institute
7 Grace Matseba SALGA gmatseba@salga.org.za
8 HameedaDeedat NALEDI hdeedat@gmail.com
9 LindileNomijila DWS nomjilal@dws.gov.za
10 LungaMahote Nelson Mandela Imahote@mandelametro.gov.za
Bay Municipality
11 Lyle Francis NMBM Ifrancis@mandelametro.gov.za
12 MawongaMandlen Dept. of mmandleni@environment.gov.za
i Environmental
Affairs
13 MawuliDogli CSIR-IIR mdogli2002 @gmail.com
14 NantuDlamini Nelson Mandela ndlamani@mandelametro.gov.za
Bay Municipality
15 Nicholas Barnard nbarnard@mandelametro.gov.za
16 NokyungaTyinga Nelson Mandela ntyinga@mandelametro.gov.za
Bay Municipality
17 SipiwoXongo DWS xongos@dws.gov.za
18 Stephen Graysmaker sg@graysmaker.com
Groenewald
19 TrishalGovender Nelson Mandela zhole@mandelametro.gov.za
Bay Municipality
20 VenusteMpimbazi Ministry Of vempimbazimana@gmail.com
mana Infrastructure
21 VurimziMtakati Nelson Mandela vmtakati@mandelametro.gov.za
Bay Municipality
22 Zesongiwe Hole Nelson Mandela zhole@mandelametro.gov.za

Bay Municipality




